2025-2026 SJS Bagel Masters Snack Days for K-8 ONLY

Bagel

¥OU KNEAD IT

The PTA is serving bagels for nine school days listed below & bagels are available by pre-order only
for the entire school year. Bagels will be served during snack time in the classroom. All proceeds
benefit our students & school. No refunds due to absence or school closure, please consider it a
donation to SJS.

Kindergarten-8th Grade Schedule

Wednesday, October 8, 2025 Friday, December 5, 2025 Friday, March 13, 2026

Friday, October 31, 2025 Wednesday, January 21, 2026 Wednesday, April 1, 2026

Thursday, November 13, 2025 Wednesday, February 11, 2026 Thursday, May 21, 2026

Child’s Name: Homeroom/Teacher:

ORDER FOR EVERY 2025-2026 KINDERGARTEN - 8TH GRADE BAGEL SNACK DAY

Mark Selection: | Order Choices: Amount:

Bagel with Butter $40

Bagel with Cream Cheese | $40

Bagel no topping $40
Fresh Seasonal Fruit $10
Water Bottle $10
Total Amount Enclosed: $

Send this order form & payment in an envelope marked “Bagels” to the Business Office by
Wednesday, October 1, 2025. Please make checks payable to “Saint James School’. Contact Noelle
Fitzpatrick with questions, nfitzy@gmail.com or 732-977-7615.
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